LOVE ISLANMD CAKES

From:

Love Island Cakes
Leoforous Christou Keli 7
Apt 101

8574 Kissonerga

Cyprus

Invoice Number

Invoice

INV-LIC6517

Invoice Date = 19th July 2023

hello@love-island-cakes.com

To:
Maria Koivumaki

maria.koivumaki@hotmail.com

Hrs/Qty
1

Thanks for choosing Love Island Cakes | hello@love-island-cakes.com

Total Due
Service Rate/Price
Wedding cake €245.00

Two tier cake with a semi-rough ivory
sugar finish with fresh flowers, foliage and
berries (exact types to be confirmed
following your meeting with Maria at Aliki)
- 6" red velvet cake with sweet cream
cheese frosting

- 8" madeira cake with raspberry coulis
and lemon buttercream

Dairy free cupcake €3.50
Vanilla cupcakes with a raspberry coulis
centre and lemon frosting swirl

Sub Total
Tax
Paid

Total Due

€0.00

Sub Total
€245.00

€7.00

€252.00
€12.00
-€252.00

€0.00
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