LOVE ISLAND CAKES

Invoice

From:

Love Island Cakes
Leoforous Christou Keli 7
Apt 101
8574 Kissonerga
Cyprus
hello@love-island-cakes.com

Total Due	€0.00
Invoice Date	19th July 2023
Invoice Number	INV-LIC6517

To:Maria Koivumäki maria.koivumaki@hotmail.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Sub Total
1	Wedding cake Two tier cake with a semi-rough ivory sugar finish with fresh flowers, foliage and berries (exact types to be confirmed following your meeting with Maria at Aliki) - 6" red velvet cake with sweet cream cheese frosting - 8" madeira cake with raspberry coulis and lemon buttercream	€245.00	€245.00
2	Dairy free cupcake Vanilla cupcakes with a raspberry coulis centre and lemon frosting swirl	€3.50	€7.00

Sub Total	€252.00
Tax	€12.00
Paid	-€252.00
Total Due	€0.00